
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Prüfeninger Straße  ( 93049-2 )
Prüfeninger Str. 83 a
93049   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

12:15

13:40

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

DJK Regensburg Nord V

SC Regensburg II

DJK Regensburg Nord V

SC Regensburg II

BC Bodenwöhr III

BC Bodenwöhr III

2:6

7:1

6:2

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

17:45

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

DJK Regensburg Nord IV

BC Bodenwöhr II

DJK Regensburg Nord IV

BC Bodenwöhr II

DJK Regensburg Nord III

DJK Regensburg Nord III

5:3

1:7

4:4

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

17:30

17:50

BOL

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

BOL

BOL

Bezirksliga

DJK Regensburg Nord II

DJK Regensburg Nord III

DJK Regensburg Nord V

TV Velburg

DJK Regensburg Nord II

BC Bodenwöhr

DJK Regensburg Nord III

BC Bodenwöhr

TV Velburg

SG Post/Süd...ensburg IV

SG Post/Süd...ensburg II

Post SV Landshut III

Post SV Landshut III

SG Post/Süd...ensburg II

6:2

2:6

7:1

4:4

2:6

2:6

3:5

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

15:45

17:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

DJK Regensburg Nord V

TSV Wolfstein II

DJK Regensburg Nord V

TSV Wolfstein II

BC Bodenwöhr IV

BC Bodenwöhr IV

8:0

1:7

5:3

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.03.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

11:30

12:10

12:20

13:55

14:00

15:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

SG Post/Süd...ensburg II

SG Post/Süd...ensburg IV

SV Fortuna Regensburg II

DJK Regensburg Nord III

SG TB 03 Ro...au 1927 II

SG Post/Süd...ensburg IV

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

SG Post/Süd...ensburg II

DJK Regensburg Nord III

SG TB 03 Ro...au 1927 II

SV Fortuna Regensburg II

BC Bodenwöhr III

Badminton S...e Neumarkt

BC Bodenwöhr II

BC Bodenwöhr III

Badminton S...e Neumarkt

BC Bodenwöhr II

2:6

7:1

1:7

4:4

8:0

3:5

3:5

5:3

8:0

So. 30.03.2025 11:00

11:00

14:00

14:30

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

DJK Regensburg Nord

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

DJK Regensburg Nord

SG Diedorf ...tetten III

TV Dillingen II

TV Dillingen II

SG Diedorf ...tetten III

7:1

2:6

3:5

6:2

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00 O19
Bayernliga

DJK Regensburg Nord SG Post/Süd Regensburg 4:4


